Ahmad Rzayev, 29

Position 2nd Engineer

Desired Wage Rate $5 000

Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994556770254
Closest Airport Heydar Aliyev Airport
EXPERIENCE

3rd Engineer - Container Ship
Vessel Name  INTERSEA TRAVELER

Agency

01.09.2023 - 25.12.2023 (4 months)

Date Birthday 26-02-1995

Employment Status Looking for a job

Email Ahmed.rzaev@gmail.com

Residence Baku , Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

stress resistance sociability fast learner without bad habbits hardworking
reliability and fairness

Vessel flag  Palau

Vessel owner TRUST MARINE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Build Year 2008 DWT 38 069

ME Power, 21770 ME Type MAN B&W ME

kW

3rd Engineer - Container Ship

Vessel Name  OLIVIA Vessel flag  Palau

Agency

14.07.2023 - 31.08.2023 (2 months)

Vessel owner Zulu Marine Services and
Trade FZE


mailto:Ahmed.rzaev@gmail.com
mailto:Ahmed.rzaev@gmail.com
mailto:Ahmed.rzaev@gmail.com
tel:+994556770254
tel:+994556770254
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https://maritime-zone.com/seamen/pdf?id=161470

Build Year 2008 DWT 38 069

ME Power, 21770 ME Type MAN B&W ME
kW
DOCUMENTS
2nd Engineer - General cargo
Vessel Name RODION OSLYABYA Vessel flag  Tanzania
Agency SUPERB SHIP Vessel owner AERIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT LLC CORP.

07.06.2022 - 01.02.2023 (8 months)

Build Year 1982 DWT 5520
ME Power, 1766 ME Type Rus Diesel
kW

3rd Engineer - General cargo
Vessel Name  RIVER STORM Vessel flag  Panama

Agency RIVERWIND TRADE LTD Vessel owner MICHO SHIPPING LTD
18.12.2021 - 30.04.2022 (4 months)

Build Year 1990 DWT 6 277
ME Power, 1 960 ME Type SKL
kW

2nd Engineer - Container Ship
Vessel Name  Archer Vessel flag  Vanuatu

Agency Blue Powder Shipping Vessel owner Archer Shipping Co.
04.12.2020 - 27.05.2021 (6 months)

Build Year 1993 DWT 6 153
ME Power, 3 825 ME Type Deutz
kW

2nd Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name  Pudozh Vessel flag  Palau



Agency Cunda Shipping Vessel owner LLC Volgodon
18.07.2020 - 20.09.2020 (2 months)

Build Year 1990 DWT 4 992
ME Power, 1324 ME Type SKL
kW

2nd Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name  Seabreeze 2 Vessel flag  Panama

Agency Cunda Shipping Vessel owner Saluta Shipping
18.02.2020 - 16.07.2020 (5 months)

Build Year 1988 DWT 4 992
ME Power, 1 766 ME Type Rus Diesel
kW

Qiler - General cargo
Vessel Name  Mega Vessel flag  Panama

Agency Cunda Shipping Vessel owner Volga Spipping Co.
28.04.2019 - 23.10.2019 (6 months)

Build Year 1983 DWT 4 403
ME Power, 1 766 ME Type Rus Diesel
kW

Engine Cadet - Crane vessel

Vessel Name  General Shikhlinskiy Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Ship.co

25.01.2016 - 13.02.2016 (1 month)

Build Year 1988 DWT 20 000
ME Power, 4 650 ME Type Wartsila
kW

Engine Cadet - Oil Products Tanker



Vessel Name  Bunkerovshik-4 Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Ship. Co.
07.07.2015 - 28.09.2015 (3 months)

Build Year 1991 DWT 7 038

ME Power, 2 840 ME Type B&W

kW

Engine Cadet - Chemical tanker

Vessel Name  Kunarchay Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Ship Co
26.06.2014 - 25.09.2014 (3 months)

Build Year 1990 DWT 3 345

ME Power, 2 000 ME Type Sulzer

kW

Engine Cadet - RO-RO

Vessel Name  Academic Topchubashov Vessel flag

Agency Vessel owner Caspian Ship Co

22.06.2013 -22.09.2013 (3 months)

Build Year 1988 DWT 10 600
ME Power, 10875 ME Type B&W

kW

# Document Country

1 Travel passport Azerbaijan
2 Seaman's book Azerbaijan

COC & ENDORSEMENT

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Document Number

C00633180

023292

Issue Date

26.12.2014

14.04.2023

Expiry Date

25.12.2024

14.04.2028



Country

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

#  Type of the document Qualification
1 Certificate of Competency 2nd Engineer
2 Endorsement 2nd Engineer
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations
2 Leadership and Teamwork

3 Engine Team and Resource Management

4 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats
5 Personal Survival Techniques

6 Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting

7 Elementary First Aid

8 Personal Safety and Social Responsibilities

Medical First Aid

Certificate Number

SA-0212-21

DL-0326-19

ER-0223-19

SL-1355-23

SO-1729-23

SO-1729-23

SO-1729-23

SO-1729-23

SN-0774-19

Number

000543/24

000543/24

Issue Date

03.06.2024

03.06.2024

Issue Date

02.07.2021

15.11.2019

07.11.2019

12.04.2023

25.04.2023

25.04.2023

25.04.2023

26.04.2023

08.11.2019

Expiry Date

03.06.2024

03.06.2029

Expiry Date

2026-06-22

2024-11-15

2024-11-07

2028-04-05

2028-03-17

2028-04-25

2028-03-17

2028-03-17

2024-11-08



10 Medical Fitness Certificate 4576 15.05.2023 2025-05-15
11 Seafarers Medical Certificate 4393 15.05.2023 15.05.2025
12 Dangerous, hazardous and harmful cargoes Sk-0290-21 27.07.2021 13.07.2026
13 Training in advanced fire-fighting SJ-0628-21 26.07.2021 14.07.2026
14 Ship Security-related familiarisation security-awareness training ~ SI-1102-23 12.04.2023 27.03.2028
15 Training for seafarers with designated security duties SH-0924-23 17.04.2023 28.03.2028
16 International Safety Management Code SP-1203-23 13.04.2023 31.03.2028
EDUCATION
# Bachelor / Master Degree University Graduation Date

1 BACHELOR’S HIGHER PROFESSIONAL SPECIALITY DEGREE AZERBAIJAN STATE MARINE ACADEMY 14.06.2016
PERSONAL INFORMATION
Height, cm Weight, kg Shoe size, cm Overall Size Hair Color Eye Color

185 88 44 50 Brown Blue






